Our smallest sensor.
F 10 laser sensors in a subminiature design.
Optical sensors Ultrasonic sensors Inductive sensors Capacitive sensors Vision sensors
2
Small but powerful.
The smallest laser sensor with adjustable background suppression.
FT 10 BGS – THE FLAGSHIP
•	 ��Subminiature sensor with laser light and adjustable

≤ 4000 Hz
Teach-in
 Type key
Function Type Description Output Connection
FR 10 = Retro-reflective
             light barrier
FT 10 = Proximity sensor
FE 10 = Receiver
FS 10 = Emitter
B = Fix focus RL = Laser red
RLH = Laser red BGS 60 mm
RLHR = Laser red BGS 60 mm – wide beam
RLF1 = Laser red BGS – Fix focus 15 mm
RLF2 = Laser red BGS – Fix focus 30 mm
PS = PNP
NS = NPN
E4 = M5 4-pin
K4 = cable 2 m, 4-wire
KM3 = cable 0.2 m +
            M8 3-pin
KM4 = �cable 0.2 m +
M8 4-pin
Since SensoPart was founded in 1994, we have constantly focussed
on the future. Our motto has always been: We gauge ourselves not
by what is possible today, but by our ideas for what can be achieved
in the future. Many ground-breaking ideas from that time have since
become successful products, which are now indispensible in modern
automation technology – endorsed by the numerous prizes for inno-
vation which we have received over recent years. Today, SensoPart is
the technological leader in many areas of industrial sensor technology.
And we still have many ideas for the future.
Germany
SensoPart
Industriesensorik GmbH
Nägelseestraße 16
D-79288 Gottenheim
Tel.	 +49 7665 94769-0
Fax	 +49 7665 94769-765
France
SensoPart France SARL
11, rue Albert Einstein
Espace Mercure
F-77420 Champs – Marne la Vallée
Tél.	 +33 164  73 00 61
Fax	 +33 164  7310 87
Great Britain
SensoPart UK Limited
Unit 12 – 14, Studio 1
Waterside Court, Third Avenue,
Centrum 100, Burton on Trent
DE14 2WQ
Tel.	 +44 1283 567470
Fax	 +44 1283 740549
USA
SensoPart Inc.
28400 Cedar Park Blvd
Perrysburg OH 43551,
USA